



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1117/2023**

HARDESH KUMAR JAIN AND ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Ms. Tamali Wad and Mr. Varyam
Pandey, Advocates

versus

THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

12.09.2024

%

List on 13.09.2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2024/kks